Differential LVPECL
 Clock Oscillator
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Aging:
D e s i g n e d  t o  m e e t  t o d a y ' s
requirements for 3.3V Differential
LVPECL applications.  The CCPD-
920 is produced using our cost

TD-051101 Rev. B
CCPD-920 X - 25 - 100.000
Crystek Part Number Guide
#1 Crystek 9x14 SMD PECL OSC
#2 Model 920
#3 Temp. Range: Blank = 0/70°C, X=-40/85°C
#4 Stability: (see Table 1)
#5 Frequency in MHz: 3 or 6 decimal places
#1 #2 #3 #5
Example:
CCPD-920X-25-100.000  =  3.3V, 45/55, -40/85°C, 25ppm, 100.000 MHz
#4
  20 = 0/70°C(±20ppm)
  25 = 0/70°C (±25ppm)
  50 = 0/70°C (±50ppm)
  25 = -40/85°C (±25ppm)
  50 = -40/85°C (±50ppm)
Stability Indicator:
Table 1